
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2021-2022

Classement après le sixième tournoi

Tableau 5 à 6
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1 Maëlle HERVY (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 9 6 9 33
2 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) 6 4 9 _ 19
3 Manon HALTER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2 4 _ _ 6 14
4 Baptiste DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ 2 _ 9 _ 11
5 David NICOLAY (Fains Les Sources) _ 2 _ 4 4 _ 10
6 Fabien KOVALENKO (Verdun SAVTT) _ _ _ _ _ 9 9
7 Allan ANTOINE (MJ Ancerville) _ 6 _ _ _ 2 8
8 Joachim BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ 2 2 2 6
8 Benjamin ANDRE (US Fismes) 2 4 _ _ _ _ 6
8 Jacky DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ _ 4 2 6
8 Baptiste POIRSON (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ 6 6
8 Sandra HUBERT (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6

13 Naël SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ 2 _ _ 4
13 Eddy CERF (ES Faulquemont) _ _ 2 2 _ _ 4
13 Lucas BASTIE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 4 _ _ _ 4
13 Thierry PETIT (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
13 Antonin TOIZAT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
13 Julien GRANDJEAN (Fains Les Sources) _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
13 Olivier COLLARD (Verdun SAVTT) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
13 Julien LOPES (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
21 Matteo JOFFIN (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
21 Anthony MARCHAND (US Fismes) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
21 Honorine PIERSON (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
21 Nathan GAUDION (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
21 Bruno LEROY (ESL Longuyon) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
21 Raphaël DAIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
21 Emmanuel BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
21 Gregoir HILBIG (ASTT Taissy) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
21 Maud ZAJAC (Metz TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
21 P-Alexandre COUSIN (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Cléo CRUSSIERE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 9 4 9 9 31
2 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) 4 2 _ _ 9 9 24



3 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 2 6 17
4 Soheil NASRI (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 _ 4 2 _ _ 12
4 Loan DENOUILLE (Revin-Hayboise) 2 _ 6 4 12
6 Quentin JACQUEMIN (MJ Ancerville) _ 6 2 _ _ 2 10
7 Damien FORME (Chalons-en-Champagne TT) _ _ _ _ 2 6 8
7 Maëlle HERVY (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ 4 _ _ 8
9 Rémi MARTIN (Fains Les Sources) _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6

10 Oscar STOURBE-DELISEE (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ _ 2 4
10 Charly SERGENT (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 4 _ _ 4
10 Arnaud MASSART (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
10 Cédric GAUTHIER (Chalons-en-Champagne 

TT) _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
10 Erine ZAJAC (Metz TT) _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
10 Fabien KOVALENKO (Verdun SAVTT) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
10 Simon SCHROEDER (Verdun SAVTT) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
17 Jimmy ANDRE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
17 Philippe SURELLE (US Fismes) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
17 Yohan DEJONGHE (Arcis-Mailly) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Amandine FEVRE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Manon HALTER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Pierre-François SOUCHON (AS Gueux-Tqx) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
17 Naël SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
17 Kevin BENTO (JG Troyes) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Raphaël DAIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Quentin REMY (PPC Frignicourt) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Gauthier FRANCOIS (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
17 Adrien MARTIN (Nogent-en-Bassigny TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
17 Maud ZAJAC (Metz TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
17 Lucas BASTIE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
17 Joël TAVERNIER (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 9 4 _ 9 22
2 Hugo CERF (ES Faulquemont) _ 9 4 2 15
2 Félicien MATHIEU-LEPISSIER (TT Grauves) _ _ _ _ 9 6 15
4 Ricardo BAHNWEG (PPC Montcy) _ 2 _ 6 2 _ 10
5 Marine LHOMET (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ 9 _ 9
5 Thiwa André KNOBLAUCH (Verdun SAVTT) _ _ _ _ _ 9 9
7 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) _ _ 2 _ 4 2 8
7 Tom HERVY (ASPTT Reims) 4 4 _ _ _ _ 8
9 Sébastien DEGRET (PPC Montcy) 2 2 _ 2 6
9 Cléo CRUSSIERE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 2 2 2 _ 6
9 Corentin BERNARD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 4 6
9 Vivien GAILLET (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 6 _ _ _ 6
9 Terence HELD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 6 _ _ _ _ 6
9 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 6 _ _ _ 6
9 Lucas PROTOY (Nogent-en-Bassigny TT) _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6

16 Soheil NASRI (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2 _ _ _ 4
16 Rémi MARTIN (Fains Les Sources) _ 2 _ 2 _ _ 4
16 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2 4



16 Tancrède BARBARANT (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
16 Loan DENOUILLE (Revin-Hayboise) _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
16 Kevin BENTO (JG Troyes) _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
16 Florent CHAMOUIN (Verdun SAVTT) _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
16 Benjamin DENOUILLE (PPC Cliron) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
16 Joël TAVERNIER (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
25 Nathan LEMONT (PPC Tagnon) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
25 Thierry PETIT (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
25 Luca FERRARI (Neuves-Maisons TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
25 Maëlle HERVY (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
25 Quentin JACQUEMIN (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
25 Simon SCHROEDER (Verdun SAVTT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 6 6 2 4 _ 2 20
2 Baptiste BARRIER (MJ Ancerville) _ _ 9 _ _ 9 18
3 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 4 2 _ 2 10
4 Mathieu WROBEL (AS Arcis TT) 9 _ _ _ 9
4 Charley GRIFFON (JA Chalons) _ 9 _ _ 9
4 Claire BREVETTI (ES Faulquemont) _ _ _ 9 _ _ 9
4 Cédric DEBATY (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 9 _ 9
8 Stéphane ECKSTEIN (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 4 2 2 _ _ _ 8
8 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 2 _ 4 2 8
8 Axel MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 6 8

11 Tancrède BARBARANT (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 4 _ _ _ _ 6
11 Cyril SCHUER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ 4 2 _ _ 6
11 Corentin BERNARD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 6 _ _ _ 6
11 Louis BOURDICAUD (JG Troyes) _ _ _ 6 _ _ 6
11 Lou KONECNY-ZOL (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
16 Ludovic SCHOULER (ES Faulquemont) _ _ _ 2 2 _ 4
16 Corentin LOTHE (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
16 Fabien BROCHEREUX (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
16 Sébastien DEGRET (PPC Montcy) _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
16 Julien THOMAS (US Fismes) _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
16 Abdullah LATRECHE (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
16 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
23 Xavier BASTIE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Maxence BAUDUIN (Charleville-M ATT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Donovan DUBOIS (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Amel BENFATMA (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Evan GAUDION (Charleville-M ATT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Guillaume DUBUY (ASTT Herserange) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
23 Hugo CERF (ES Faulquemont) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Antoine DURST (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Damien FORME (Chalons-en-Champagne TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
23 Thiwa André KNOBLAUCH (Verdun SAVTT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2

Tableau 9 à 14
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1 Lucas TOMMASI (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 9 9 _ 9 27
2 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ 9 _ 4 9 22
3 Boris PETIT (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 6 6 4 18
4 Valentin BERTOUT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 _ 6 2 _ 4 14
5 Axel MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) 2 6 _ _ _ 2 10
6 Romain OSSWALD (Benfeld SSC) _ _ _ _ 9 _ 9
7 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ 2 4 _ 8
7 Florian JACQUES (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 _ 4 _ _ 8
9 Mathieu WROBEL (AS Arcis TT) 4 _ 2 _ _ _ 6
9 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Floing) _ _ 4 _ 2 _ 6
9 Léo STIRATI (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 4 _ _ _ _ 2 6
9 Maxence BAUDUIN (Charleville-M ATT) 6 _ _ _ _ _ 6
9 Baptiste BARRIER (MJ Ancerville) _ _ _ _ _ 6 6

14 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 2 4
14 Julien FERNANDEZ (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
14 Elwan GALLET (Revin-Hayboise) _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
14 Ludovic SCHOULER (ES Faulquemont) _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
18 Rémi ADAM (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
18 Xavier BASTIE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
18 Fabien BROCHEREUX (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
18 Donovan DUBOIS (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
18 Charley GRIFFON (JA Chalons) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
18 Pierre-Gilles ANTOINE (MJ Ancerville) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
18 Evan GAUDION (Charleville-M ATT) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
18 Maxime ANDRE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
18 Félicien MATHIEU-LEPISSIER (TT Grauves) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
18 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
18 Nathan SIMONET (TT Grauves) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
18 Abdullah LATRECHE (SLUC Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 9 9 6 _ 24
2 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 9 9 _ 18
3 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ 6 4 4 16
4 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 4 2 _ _ _ 9 15
5 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ 4 9 _ 13
6 Dorian BERTHEMIN (MJ Ancerville) _ 2 _ _ _ 6 8
7 Boris PETIT (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ _ 2 4 6
7 Léo STIRATI (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 4 _ _ _ _ 2 6
7 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ 4 _ 2 6
7 Axel MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) 6 _ _ _ _ _ 6
7 Joris ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ 6 _ _ _ _ 6



7 Sébastien OSSWALD (Benfeld SSC) _ _ _ _ 6 _ 6
13 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 2 _ _ 4
13 Maxime BERTHELOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ _ 2 _ 4
13 Baptiste BARRIER (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 2 _ 4
13 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Floing) _ _ 2 _ 2 _ 4
13 Nicolas AUBERT (ASTT Glaire) 2 _ _ _ _ 2 4
13 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 4 _ _ 4
13 Stéphane DUBOIS (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
13 Jessy GODET (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 4 _ _ _ 4
13 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
13 Corentin BERNARD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 4 _ 4
23 Stéphane ECKSTEIN (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Julien FERNANDEZ (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
23 Lancelot GOFFARD (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
23 Pierre-Gilles ANTOINE (MJ Ancerville) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
23 Alexis BOULOGNE (J Eurville-Bienville) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
23 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Valentin BERTOUT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
23 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
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1 Tom KAMIERZAC (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 _ _ 9 9 27
2 Thomas HOCQUELOUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 2 9 6 4 25
3 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4 4 4 _ 6 22
4 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 6 2 4 _ 12
5 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 6 _ 2 _ _ 10
5 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ _ 2 6 _ 2 10
7 Jessy MOHIMONT (PPC Tagnon) 9 _ _ _ _ _ 9
7 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 9 _ _ _ 9
9 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 2 _ _ _ 2 6
9 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 4 _ _ _ 6
9 Maxime MERLE (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 _ _ 4 _ 6
9 Guillaume DAVENNE (Revin-Hayboise) 6 _ _ _ _ _ 6

13 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ _ 2 _ _ 4
13 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 _ _ 2 _ 4
13 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
13 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ 4 _ _ 4
13 Pierre DUCOFFE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
18 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
18 Maxime CRETON (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
18 Damien LOGEART (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
18 Boris PETIT (Romilly Sport 10) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
18 Sébastien OSSWALD (Benfeld SSC) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
18 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Floing) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
18 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
18 Julia KOCH (Metz TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
18 Alexis ROSEILLER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2

Tableau 15 à 22



Tableau 15 à 22
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1 Thomas HOCQUELOUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 9 9 9 4 33
2 Tom KAMIERZAC (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 _ _ 2 6 17
3 Mehdi LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 4 _ _ 6 4 2 16
4 Lucas DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) _ 6 4 2 2 _ 14
5 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2 4 2 2 12
5 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 6 4 _ _ 12
7 Christophe DO (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 9 _ _ _ _ _ 9
7 Julia KOCH (Metz TT) _ _ _ _ _ 9 9
9 Lucas PROST (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 4 2 _ _ 8
9 Anthony DELAHAYE (Romilly Sport 10) 2 _ _ 2 4 _ 8
9 Lilian BRETON (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ _ _ 6 _ 8

12 Loïc GAROT (Olympique Rémois TT) 6 _ _ _ _ _ 6
16 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2 _ _ _ 4
16 Jessy MOHIMONT (PPC Tagnon) 4 _ _ _ _ _ 4
16 Joris ROUSSEAUX (ASTT Glaire) _ 4 _ _ _ _ 4
16 Pierre DUCOFFE (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ 4 4
17 Franck DENIS (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ _ _ _ _ 2
17 Rémy STOUPY (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) _ 2 _ _ _ _ 2
17 Maxime CRETON (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
17 Jessy GODET (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
17 Joan ZIMMERMANN (PPC Bazeilles) _ _ _ 2 _ _ 2
17 Maxime MERLE (ASPTT Reims) _ _ _ _ 2 _ 2
17 David PISANO (COS Villers-les-Nancy) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2
17 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ _ _ _ _ 2 2






